Place

0 NOoO Ok WON -~

Time

16:51
17:09
17:13
17:16
17:18
17:19
17:25
17:25
17:29
17:56
17:56
18:01
18:09
18:16
18:35
18:58
19:00
19:02
19:09
19:10
19:10
19:11
19:11
19:11
19:17
19:26
19:28
19:36
19:42
19:52
19:53
19:55
19:57
20:33
21:00
21:06
21:13
21:17
21:18
21:28
21:29
21:37
21:42
21:43
21:51
21:54
22:02
22:43
22:53
23:37
24:48
24:49
24:58
24:59

Name
Ashley
Mia
Kristina
Ciera
Lauren
Evelyn
Bailee
Madilynn
Paxton
Sophia
Maisy
Eva
Shasta
Eugenia
Emma
Kara Lee
Andrijana
McKenna
Alena
Danielle
Grace
Kayah
Na'ama
Jitse
Casandra
Hannah
Maddi
Isabel
Rachel
Isabella
Skyler
Alyssa
Megan
Anna
Ashley
Abigail
Mia
Machaela
Paris
Lauren
Haven
Cassidy
Elizabeth
Emma
Mikayla
Jasmine
Sylvia
Julia
Maria
Annette
Tea
Kelley
Riley Ann
Sophia

Scioccheti
Crocker
Ihlen
Reyes
Holford
Collins-Winn
Carr

Carr
DePoe
Fetrow
Webb
Mcllraith
Hecht
Palko
Orser
Edvalson
Fundak
White
McCrea
Mendoza
Beal
Ryerson
Nevo
Deboutte
Hebert
Hilton
Oliva
Gutierrez
Seick
Williams
Taylor
Chavez
Tiffany
Cummings
Cohen
Hebeisen
Carroll
Urbick
Miramontes
Hastings
Nutting
Heeringa
Williams
Favier
Goodwin
Roach
Hwang
Johnson
Rivera
Figueroa
Kazitova
Traller
Hansen
Anderson

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Grade

11
12

10
10
12
10
12
11
12

11
12
10
11
10

11
12
12
11
12
11
12

12
12
12
10
10

11
10
11
12
10
12

10
11
10
11
12
12
10
12
10
11

11
12
12
12

School
South Kitsap
Skyline
South Kitsap
Eisenhower
Skyline
South Kitsap
Richland
Richland
South Kitsap
Richland
Skyline
Sunset
Capital
South Kitsap
South Kitsap
Richland
Richland
Wenatchee
South Kitsap
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
South Kitsap
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
South Kitsap
Richland
Aberdeen
Eisenhower
Gonzaga Prep
Sunset
Skyline
South Kitsap
South Kitsap
South Kitsap
Eisenhower
Richland
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
South Kitsap
Skyline
Inglemoor
Bethel
Wenatchee
Eisenhower
Skyline
Eisenhower
Skyline
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset



55
56
57
58
59
60

24:59
24:59
25:00
25:00
25:01
25:35

Aspen
Zsoee
Jacquelyn
Jasmin
Austyn
Alanna
Katie
Kara
Ciara
Kaija
Ciara
Sophia
Minelly
Sydney
Ashlyn
Grace

Stoyer
Eisel
Jacobson
Fitch
Smith
Croysdale
Hickle
Mickelson
Najera
Ogan
Robinson
Rodriguez
Sereno
Simonsen
Sloane
Yang

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

12
12
11
11
11
12
12

11
11
12
12
11
10
10
12

Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Sunset
Bethel
Sunset
South Kitsap
Eisenhower
South Kitsap
South Kitsap
Inglemoor
Eisenhower
Eisenhower
Wenatchee
Skyline
Sunset



