Place	Time	Name			Grade	School
1	16:51	Ashley	Scioccheti	Female	9	South Kitsap
2	17:09	Mia	Crocker	Female	11	Skyline
3	17:13	Kristina	Ihlen	Female	12	South Kitsap
4	17:16	Ciera	Reyes	Female	9	Eisenhower
5	17:18	Lauren	Holford	Female	10	Skyline
6	17:19	Evelyn	Collins-Winn	Female	10	South Kitsap
7	17:25	Bailee	Carr	Female	12	Richland
8	17:25	Madilynn	Carr	Female	10	Richland
9	17:29	Paxton	DePoe	Female	12	South Kitsap
10	17:56	Sophia	Fetrow	Female	11	Richland
11	17:56	Maisy	Webb	Female	12	Skyline
12	18:01	Eva	McIlraith	Female	9	Sunset
13	18:09	Shasta	Hecht	Female	11	Capital
14	18:16	Eugenia	Palko	Female	12	South Kitsap
15	18:35	Emma	Orser	Female	10	South Kitsap
16	18:58	Kara Lee	Edvalson	Female	11	Richland
17	19:00	Andrijana	Fundak	Female	10	Richland
18	19:02	McKenna	White	Female	9	Wenatchee
19	19:09	Alena	McCrea	Female	11	South Kitsap
20	19:10	Danielle	Mendoza	Female	12	Sunset
21	19:10	Grace	Beal	Female	12	Sunset
22	19:11	Kayah	Ryerson	Female	11	Sunset
23	19:11	Na <sup>'</sup> ama	Nevo	Female	12	Sunset
24	19:11	Jitse	Deboutte	Female	11	Sunset
25	19:17	Casandra	Hebert	Female	12	South Kitsap
26	19:26	Hannah	Hilton	Female	9	Eisenhower
27	19:28	Maddi	Oliva	Female	12	Eisenhower
28	19:36	Isabel	Gutierrez	Female	12	Eisenhower
29	19:42	Rachel	Seick	Female	12	South Kitsap
30	19:52	Isabella	Williams	Female	10	Richland
31	19:53	Skyler	Taylor	Female	10	Aberdeen
32	19:55	Alyssa	Chavez	Female	9	Eisenhower
33	19:57	Megan	Tiffany	Female	11	Gonzaga Prep
34	20:33	Anna	Cummings	Female	10	Sunset
35	21:00	Ashley	Cohen	Female	11	Skyline
36	21:06	Abigail	Hebeisen	Female	12	South Kitsap
37	21:13	Mia	Carroll	Female	10	South Kitsap
38	21:17	Machaela	Urbick	Female	12	South Kitsap
39	21:18	Paris	Miramontes	Female	9	Eisenhower
40	21:28	Lauren	Hastings	Female	10	Richland
41	21:29	Haven	Nutting	Female	11	Eisenhower
42	21:37	Cassidy	Heeringa	Female	10	Eisenhower
43	21:42	Elizabeth	Williams	Female	11	South Kitsap
44	21:43	Emma	Favier	Female	12	Skyline
45	21:51	Mikayla	Goodwin	Female	12	Inglemoor
46	21:54	Jasmine	Roach	Female	10	Bethel
47	22:02	Sylvia	Hwang	Female	12	Wenatchee
48	22:43	Julia	Johnson	Female	10	Eisenhower
49	22:53	Maria	Rivera	Female	11	Skyline
50	23:37	Annette	Figueroa	Female	9	Eisenhower
51	24:48	Tea	Kazitova	Female	11	Skyline
52	24:49	Kelley	Traller	Female	12	Sunset
53	24:58	Riley Ann	Hansen	Female	12	Sunset
54	24:59	Sophia	Anderson	Female	12	Sunset

55	24:59	Aspen	Stoyer	Female	12	Sunset
56	24:59	Zsoee	Eisel	Female	12	Sunset
57	25:00	Jacquelyn	Jacobson	Female	11	Sunset
-		Jasmin	Fitch	Female	11	Sunset
58	25:00					
59	25:01	Austyn	Smith	Female	11	Bethel
60	25:35	Alanna	Croysdale	Female	12	Sunset
		Katie	Hickle	Female	12	South Kitsap
		Kara	Mickelson	Female	9	Eisenhower
		Ciara	Najera	Female	11	South Kitsap
		Kaija	Ogan	Female	11	South Kitsap
		Ciara	Robinson	Female	12	Inglemoor
		Sophia	Rodriguez	Female	12	Eisenhower
		Minelly	Sereno	Female	11	Eisenhower
		Sydney	Simonsen	Female	10	Wenatchee
		Ashlyn	Sloane	Female	10	Skyline
		Grace	Yang	Female	12	Sunset